
Plastic Thread Prison 
Handle

DESCRIPTION 

PRISON/BROOM HANDLE

SPECIFICATION

www.premiermop.com                                                                                                 Phone: 800-959-3402   |   Fax: 800-959-3404

SKU	          DESC		                       CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

70206P

70208P

70212P

70214P

15/16 x 54 Wood

15/16 x 60 Wood

1 x 54 Fiberglass

1 x 60 Fiberglass

12

12

12

12

14 lbs

15 lbs

12 lbs

13 lbs

PLASTIC THREAD

15/16 x 54″  |  15/16 x 60″  |  1” x 54”  |  1” x 60”
WOOD  |  FIBERGLASS

•	 Tip is glued to 1″ diameter handle

•	 Fits standard 3/4″ acme thread design 

opening

•	 Swivel hanger opening at end ensures handle 

will store flat against wall


